

Business Intelligence Expert from SPS Commerce to Present Masterclass at The Rittman Mead BI Forum

Oracle BI Enterprise Edition Authority and Trainer, Kurt Wolff, Provides One-Day Class at Sold-Out Event in Sussex, United Kingdom

Minneapolis, Minn., May 18, 2010 - <u>SPS Commerce (NASDAQ: SPSC)</u>, a leading provider of on-demand supply chain management solutions, today announced that Kurt Wolff, the company's business intelligence expert, will be conducting a one-day masterclass at the second annual <u>Rittman Mead BI</u> Forum on May 19, 2010, at the Brighton Marina Hotel Seattle, Sussex, United Kingdom.

In addition to Mr. Wolff, the sold-out event features global experts in business intelligence, OLAP, and Oracle BI Enterprise Edition (OBIEE) including Oracle's Adam Bloom, Mike Durran, and Elio Idema.

For more information on the BI Forum, visit http://www.rittmanmead.com/biforum2010/.

About SPS Commerce

SPS Commerce is a leading provider of on-demand supply chain management solutions, providing integration, collaboration, connectivity, visibility and data analytics to thousands of customers worldwide. We deliver our solutions over the Internet using a Software-as-a-Service model to improve the way suppliers, retailers, distributors and other customers manage and fulfill orders. Our SPSCommerce.net platform features pre-built integrations used by current and new customers alike, spanning 2,700 order management models across 1,300 retailers, grocers and distributors, as well as integrations to over 100 accounting, warehouse management, enterprise resource planning, and packing and shipping applications. More than 35,000 customers across more than 40 countries have used SPSCommerce.net, making it one of the largest trading partner integration centers. SPS Commerce has 37 consecutive quarters of increased revenues and is headquartered in Minneapolis. For additional information, please contact SPS Commerce at 866-245-8100 or visit www.spscommerce.com.

SPS Commerce is a registered trademark of SPS Commerce, Inc. SPSCommerce.net and the SPS Commerce logo are the property of SPS Commerce, Inc. All other names and trademarks are the property of their respective holders.

Cautionary Note Regarding Forward-Looking Statements

Any statements in this release that are not historical or current facts are forward-looking statements. All forward-looking statements in this release are made pursuant to the safe harbor provisions of the Private Securities Litigation Reform Act of 1995. These statements involve known and unknown risks, uncertainties and other factors that may cause our actual results, performance or achievements to be materially different from any future results, performances or achievements expressed or implied by the forward-looking statements. Certain of these risks and uncertainties are described in the "Risk Factors" section of our Registration Statement on Form S-1 and other required reports, as filed with the SEC, which are available at the SEC's Website at http://www.sec.gov.

Contact:

Kay Rindels SPS Commerce 866-245-8100 krindels@spscommerce.com

Kim Baker PAN Communications 978-474-1900 spscommerce@pancomm.com